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Moderator Day Start Time 2018 End Time 2018 Time Module # Module Name Instructor Email Address

Monday, October 8 9:00 AM 4:30 PM
Forde, Kelsey 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 0:30 1 Introduction/Logistics/Course Overview Forde, Kelsey klforde@parvaticorp.com

9:30 AM 10:40 AM 1:10 2 Basic Chemistry/Hazmat Chemistry/Science Stirrup, Timothy tsstirrup@parvaticorp.com
10:40 AM 10:50 AM 0:10 B1 Break
10:50 AM 11:40 AM 0:50 12 EPA Regulations - Air Stirrup, Timothy tsstirrup@parvaticorp.com
11:40 AM 12:00 PM 0:20 Q1 Quiz - Morning Session
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 L1 Lunch Provided

Stirrup, Timothy 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 0:45 4 Toxicology Stirrup, Timothy tsstirrup@parvaticorp.com
1:45 PM 2:30 PM 0:45 3 Industrial Hygiene Forde, Kelsey klforde@parvaticorp.com
2:30 PM 2:50 PM 0:20 B2 Break
2:50 PM 3:40 PM 0:50 8 OSHA Forde, Kelsey klforde@parvaticorp.com
3:40 PM 4:00 PM 0:20 22 CERCLA Risk Assessment Forde, Kelsey klforde@parvaticorp.com
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 0:30 Q2 Quiz - Afternoon Session

Tuesday, October 9 9:00 AM 4:30 PM
Hopinkah, Doug 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 0:45 20 Inspections and Enforcement Stimmel, Jay jay.stimmel@state.nm.us

9:45 AM 10:45 AM 1:00 9 HAZWOPER Stimmel, Jay jay.stimmel@state.nm.us
10:45 AM 10:55 AM 0:10 B3 Break
10:55 AM 11:40 AM 0:45 16 EPCRA Jolly, Henry henry.jolly@state.nm.us
11:40 AM 12:00 PM 0:20 Q3 Quiz - Morning Session
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 L2 Lunch on your own

Hooper, Lisa 1:00 PM 1:50 PM 0:50 5 Nuclear Kneif, Ron raknief@sandia.gov
1:50 PM 2:00 PM 0:10 B4 Break
2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00 10 Personal Protective Equipment Hooper, Lisa lzh210@mindspring.com
3:00 PM 3:40 PM 0:40 19 Transportation Finfrock, Debbie djfinfr@sandia.gov
3:40 PM 4:10 PM 0:30 18 Pollution Prevention TBD TBD
4:10 PM 4:30 PM 0:20 Q4 Quiz - Afternoon Session

Wednesday, October 10 9:00 AM 4:00 PM
Johnson, Eric 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 0:45 7 Overview of Federal Laws and Regulations Rose, Louis lrose@montand.com

9:45 AM 10:30 AM 0:45 21 Management Systems/ Regulatory and Consensus Standards Rose, Louis lrose@montand.com
10:30 AM 10:40 AM 0:10 B5 Break
10:40 AM 11:40 AM 1:00 13 EPA Regulations ‐ Water Holcomb, Sara sarah.holcomb@state.nm.us
11:40 AM 12:00 PM 0:20 Q5 Quiz - Morning Session
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 L3 Lunch on your own

Hopinkah, Doug 1:00 PM 1:25 PM 0:25 25 Environmental Property Assessment Johnson, Eric eric@marroninc.com
1:25 PM 1:50 PM 0:25 26 Sustainability Johnson, Eric eric@marroninc.com
1:50 PM 2:30 PM 0:40 24 Emergency Preparedness and Response Baker, Quatro don.baker@sumcousa.com
2:30 PM 2:40 PM 0:10 B6 Break
2:40 PM 3:40 PM 1:00 17 TSCA

Sheehan, Christina
Bisong, Susan

ccs@modrall.com

3:40 PM 4:00 PM 0:20 Q6 Quiz - Afternoon Session
Thursday, October 11 9:00 AM 4:30 PM

Herseberger, Vern 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 1:15 6 Geology/Hydrogeology/ Groundwater Contamination Gray, Robert hydrogray@gmail.com
10:15 AM 10:25 AM 0:10 B7 Break
10:25 AM 11:00 AM 0:35 11 Permit-required confined spaces Herseberger, Vern vmhershberger@msn.com
11:00 AM 11:40 AM 0:40 23 Remediation and Modeling

Skelly, Mike
Stirrup, Timothy

tsstirrup@parvaticorp.com
mfskell@sandia.gov

11:40 AM 12:00 PM 0:20 Q7 Quiz - Morning Session
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 L4 Lunch on your own

Forde, Kelsey 1:00 PM 2:45 PM 1:45 15 RCRA Reiser, Anita asreise@sandia.gov
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 0:10 Break
2:55 PM 3:40 PM 0:45 14 EPA Regulations - Pesticides and NEPA Plecha, Larry biotecnm@comcast.net
3:40 PM 4:10 PM 0:30 27 Professional Development Kelsey Forde klforde@parvaticorp.com
4:10 PM 4:30 PM 0:20 Q8 Quiz - Afternoon Session

Friday, October 12 9:00 AM 12:00 PM CHMM Exam
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